

## Louisville Metro Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18VARIANCE 1095	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Planning Case		Status:	Public Hearing			
File created:	11/14/2018		In control:	Board of Zoning Adjustment			
On agenda:	11/19/2018		Final action:				
Title:	Request:Variance to allow a sign to exceed the maximum height and a Sign Authorization to permit the design of the signProject Name:Outer Loop Variance Location:Location:4801 R Outer LoopOwner:Jefferson Mall CMBS LLCRepresentative:Chris Radford, Twin Shores Construction Jurisdiction:Jurisdiction:Louisville MetroCouncil District:24 - Madonna Flood 						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18VARIANCE1095_Staff Pres.pdf, 2. 18VARIANCE1095_Staff Report_BOZA 111918.pdf, 3. 18VARIANCE1095_ApplicantJustification.pdf, 4. 18VARIANCE1095_Plans_Elevation.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
11/19/2018	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass			
11/19/2018	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass			
Request:		9	Variance to allow a sign to exceed the maximum height and a Sign Authorization to permit the design of the sign				
Project Name:		Outer Loop Variance	Outer Loop Variance				
Location:		4801 R Outer Loop	4801 R Outer Loop				
Owner:		Jefferson Mall CMBS LL	Jefferson Mall CMBS LLC				
Representative:		Chris Radford, Twin Sho	Chris Radford, Twin Shores Construction				
Jurisdiction:		Louisville Metro	Louisville Metro				
Council District:		24 - Madonna Flood	24 - Madonna Flood				
Case Manager:		Zach Schwager, Planne	Zach Schwager, Planner I				